

Bill to: COUNTRYWIDE TRANSPORTATION INC 211 W CHICAGO AVENUE SUITE 219, HINDSDALE, IL, 60521 Invoice Date: 06/28/2024 Invoice #: 77229 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/28/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/26/2024		8 Olsen Ave, Edison, NJ 08820, USA - 790 West Taylor Road, Romeoville, IL 60446, USA			
			1	\$1,090.00	\$1,090.00

TOTAL

\$1,090.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



COUNTRYWIDE TRANSPORTATION, INC.

211 WEST CHICAGO AVENUE, SUITE 219

HINSDALE, IL 60521

LOAD# 77229

Invoices should be sent to: carrierinvoices@countrywidetransportation.com EMAIL: chris@countrywidetransportation.com

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT AND RATE AGREEMENT

TO:		PHONE#			FROM:					
	STEVE						CHRIS			
COMPANY:			MC#	-	DATE:					
RIKI TRAN	SPORTATION/	BRZ	086875				6/26/2024			
FAX NUMBER C	OR EMAIL ADDRESS:			_	TRAILER	TYPI	E & SIZE REQU	JIRED		
	steve@rtbrz.com								53 VA	٨N
PICKUP LOCAT	ION:			_	PICKUP [DATE			PICK-UI	P #
		EDISON, N	1J	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			6/26/24 - 8	AM-1PM		
DELIVERY LOC	ATION:				NO FAIL I	DELI	VERY DATE AN	ID TIME:	DELIVE	RY #:
		ROMEOVI	LLE, IL	_>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			6/27/24 - 8			
LOAD LENGTH	& WEIGHT:				SPECIAL	INST	RUCTIONS RE	GARDING I	LOAD:	
		T/L - 45K		-	seal int	tact	upon delive	ry		
	DISPATCH INFO	RMATION P		AFTER CONTRA	CT IS SIG	GNEI	D AND RETU	JRNED		
****Please	fax the following	to 630-325-7	189 or Em	ail before dispat	ch:					
expired	Cargo insurance				ok		Contract Op	erating A	uthority	
ok	W9				ok		US DOT Sa			
LINEHAUL	CHARGE:	\$1,0	90		LOADI	NG	CHARGE:		N/A	
STOPOFF C	HARGES	N/	Ά		TOTAL	- PA	Y (US\$):	9	\$1,090	
	Contract Conditions	s, including tern	ns of Country	- /-Wide Transportatio	on, Inc Bro	ker C	Carrier Contract	t (available	upon reque	est):
4. Failure of carrier 5. Carrier is expr contract forfeits 6. Carrier agress money order. NC 7. Carrier assume 8. Carrier agrees 9. The above carrier reefer breakdown 10. Carrier must a providing services 11. Dispatch direct 12. Driver agrees 13. Carrier Agrees 14. Carriers haulin 15. Unless other NOTE TO MO	his contract you agree the to perform contract as age ressly barred from tend all payments if double to No Detention, NO TO D REIMBURSEMENT for as all responsibility for co freight will be transporte tier authorizes broker to insurance is required. abide by all FMCSA rules a under this Contract if the totions are only suggestio NOT to read, check or r is to abide by all DOT rul mg hazardous materials in wise agreed upon, OR TOR CARRIER: Sh ctual complete loss of	greed can result in J dering this freigh brokered. Freigh DNU, NO layover, r late, missed or re orrect loading, cou d entirely under al contact the insura s, including drivers heir safety rating fa ms. The driver is r respond to phone es regarding Elec must have \$1,000 IGINAL POD's m ipment is suject	benalties being t to another n ht must be pic NO accessori- ascheduled app nt and safe tra l insurances of nce provider a s hours of serv alls to unsatisfa not required to calls, text mes tronic Log Con ,000/\$5,000,00 ust be mailed at to full value	assessed against them I notor carrier, broker of cked up, transported a al charges, whatsoever pointments or restackin nsport of shipment and f the carrier and MC# n nd producer for any rea ice regulations. Carrier actory. follow them. sages, voicemails or er npliance, ELD. Carrier ag 0 commercial auto liab to Countrywide for p e CARMACK liabilit	by Countrywic r freight for and delivered . All fines au g fees. condition of amed on this ason includin must maint mails sent by grees to submi ility insurance ayment. If y y - no rele	de.PEI rward ed by ire to b f freigh s cont ng filin tain a g y Cour it ELD ce - th we do ease	NALTIES WILL BE , der. Carrier name carrier/MC# nar be paid by driver, ht on delivery.Bill tract. Ig a cargo claim. <u>satisfactory</u> U.S. htrywide while op compliance plan and is must be verifia o not receive the	ASSED IF SHII ed on ned above of upon arrival of Lading mu If a Reefer is DOT safety r erating a mol d tracking inforr ble on your (original, you	PMENT IS MOV only. in form of ele ust be signed required, rating. Carrier tor vehicle mation when re COI. ou will be pa	ectronic check or d by consignee r will be prohibited from equested id when we are paid.
	To Val	idate Contra	ct Please	SIGN on LINE B	olow and	l em	ail back - Sl	GN BELO	W	
	x Steve Ta	tum.			(al a contine at
					-		y cycle,mail or	iginal POD),and signe	d contract
FACTORIN	IG COMPANY	if any: COM	/IPASS F	OUNDING S	OLUTIC	ΟN				
	lease mail O						oill of lad	ing) fo	r paym	nent.
	Y IN 30 DAYS W							.		
	E TO SHOW AND									
				,						

		3-PART STOCK FOR	RM NO. B-3876			
STRAIGHT	BILL OF LADING- SHORT FORM	ORIGINAL - NOT N	EGOTIABLE		Shippe	r's No
Carrier's Name	FREIGHT PREPAID- BILL TO KJ INGI	REDIENTS			Carrier	r's No.
	to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of					
at <u>8 OLSEN</u> A the property described throughout this contr of rouges or within t of said ionic to destin Bill of <u>Indium set on</u> "saidicrms and condutor	VE. EDISON, NJ 08820 (Date) 06-26- Ibelow. In apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition act as meaning apv gerson or corporation in porcession of the pro- heterston of its ightyas prefations of therefore the difference of the order anion anity as to each parte at an time interested in all or any offs the domain of configuration of the difference o	2024 In of contents of packages unk of contents of packages unk of property that evens serv with of unange radius and m	FROM KJING nown) make-considered an esto carry i to its usual pla desto patron it is nymaliy desto animensidered kereund asse ahimmensidered kad, sen	GREDIEN d destined as show to of delivery at s aureed as in ease er shall he subject heaten dable asset	TS INC.	id company (the word company being understood on its own tailroad "Avater line, highwas route of any if said neopety aver all are any ritin ale conditions of the Uniform Domestic traight her bot cristing of the Uniform Domestic traight her bot cristing of the Uniform Domestic straight
Consigned TO	GEODIS, ROMEOVILLE, IL C/O MI	TSUBISHI MTL	INGREDIEN'IS"	cation only 1		Subject to Section 7 of conditions if this ship- ment is to be delivered to the conjugive without
On Collect Destination 790	ct on Delivery Shipments, the letters "COD" must appear before consignee's n D TAYLOR ROAD				City	Subject to Section 7 of conditions if this ship- ment is to be delivered to the con- ignice without recourse on the consignor the consignor shall sign the following statement The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and al other lawfal tabages
	County_IL		State 60446		City	and and a second second second
		Delivery			2.ip	
	(*To be filled in a	mly when shipper desiTOS and gov	erning tariffs provide for deliver	(hereat)		(Signature of consignor)
	very \$					C. O. D. Charges to be Paid by Shipper Consignee
	Street		City		State	If charges are to be prepaid, write o stamp here, "To be Prepaid"
No Packages II M		and Exceptions	*Weight (Subject to Correction)	Class of Rate	Check Column	
	PO NO: 4700112861					Received S to apply
	ITEM: 800 BAGS POTASSIUM CITRA	TE- XITRICAL	20,000 KGS/ 44,092 LBS			in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon
	BATCH: 612402012 (10P), 612402013	(10P)				Agent or Cashier Per The signature here clanners/ledges only
	PACKING: 20 PALLETS @ 40 BAGS	X 25 KGS				(The signature here clanners/fedges only the amount prepaid) Charges Advarteed
	TOTAL: 800 BAGS, 44,092 LBS					
	EACH LOT WITH 5 PALLETS					1 "The fibre containers used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the be, maker's certificate thereen, and all either regitrements of Rule 41 of the Uniform Freight Classification and Rule 5 of the National Notor
The agreed or decl.	to cen two ports by a care, by write, the law equices that the bill of lading shall st e is dependent mixable — hipps am race-idred to state specifically in writing the agre ared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to h	ate whether it is carrier or shipper red or declared value of the property	's weight			Freight Classification." (Shipper's imprint in fic, of stamp, not a part of bill of lading approved by the Interstate
	area cance of the property is nevery specifically stated by the shipper to h	e not exa,veding		per		Commetee Commission
	Shippe	r, Per				Agent
Permanent post- address of shippe	office er,			Per		
SE	EAL-5488147	Z		1.01		
		L	-			
	the is	a ay si				

982446/B3876 CVT 4/99

1

98244	6/B387	6 CVT 4/99		-		1-7
		3-PART STOCK FO	RM NO 8-3876			
STRAIG	ЯΗТΙ	BILL OF LADING- SHORT FORM	10. 8-30/0			
		ORIGINAL - NOT N	EGOTIABLE			
Carrier's N	Name	FREIGHT DREP			Shipp	er's No
RECEIVED.	subject	FREIGHT PREPAID- BILL TO KJ INGREDIENTS to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of lading.			Carrie	er's No.
at 8 OLS	EN A	VE. EDISON, NI 08820			Garrie	5 S NU.
throughout the	escribed is contr	below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of the territorial approximation of contents and condition of contents of the territorial approximation of contents and condition of contents of the territorial approximation of contents and condition of contents of the territorial approximation of contents and condition of contents of the territorial approximation of the territorial approximation of the territorial approximation of the territorial approximation of territo	_FROM KJIN	GREDIEN	NTS INC.	
Bill of Linden	Lo destin	tation antis as to each parts at any time interested in all or any of said property under the contract) agree	(nown) make - consigned , es to carry r to its usual pl destination It is normali	and destined as sh ace of delivery a	own below, which s	aid company (the word company being understood
Consigne		ins are hereby agovedio by the support and accepted for himself and his assigns	ase ahimenterit 2d, se	der shall he subj	set to all the terms	or any of said property over all or any rion and conditions of the Uniform Domestic traight
ounsigne		VE. EDISON, NJ 08820 IVE. EDISON, NJ 08820 (Date) 06-26-2024 act as meaning "Processing of contents and condition of contents of packages unlike the terry of the processing of control and the processing of the pro- tation anny as to each party stations, otherwise to deliver of any formation of contents of packages un- tation anny as to each party stations, otherwise to deliver of any formation of the pro- station anny as to each party stations, otherwise to deliver of any formation of the pro- station and the station of the pro- station of	Thidists for PWPERS of Part	fication only 1		incli governs the transportation of this shipment
Destinatio	n 79(t on Delivery Shipments, the letters "COD" must appear before consigned's name or as otherwise provided in 1	INGREDIENTS			recourse on the consumer the consumer shall
		Sterry KUME (AVII	LE			sign the following statement. The consequent shall The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.
Route		County_LL	State 60446		City	other lawful charges
		Deldery			Zip	
Delivering	Carri	er (*To be filled in only when shipper desiTOS and go Very \$ Car or V	erning tariffs provide for delive	rv thereat)		(Signature of consignor)
Collect or	Deliv	very \$ Car or V	ehicle Initials and N	00		C. O. D. Charges to be
		very \$ And Remit to				Paid by Shipper Consignee
No Packages	нм	Street				
		Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions	•Weight (Subject to Correction)	Class	Check	If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid"
		PO NO: 4700112861	in Currection)	or Rate	Column	
		ITEM: 800 BAGS POTASSIUM CITRATE- XITRICAL	20,000 KGS/			Received \$to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described by:
			44,092 LBS			property described hereon
	-	BATCH: 612402012 (10P), 612402013 (10P)				Agent or Cashier
	-	PACKING: 20 PALLETS @ 40 BAGS X 25 KGS				Per (The signature here: claimervledges only the amount prepaid.)
		TOTAL: 800 BAGS, 44,092 LBS				Charges Advarteed
	-	101AL. 800 BAGS, 44,092 LBS				
		EACH LOT WITH 5 PALLETS				t "The fibre containers used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the be, make's certificate
NOTE-Where	cm beto, the rate i	cen two ports by a call to by write, the faw cquites that the bill of fading shall state whether it is carried on the set	s weight			regarements of Rule 41 of the Uniform Freight
The agreed of	or declar	ed value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exacted in the property				tShipper's imprint in lic, of stamp, not a part of bill of lading appears
				per		Commerce Commission
Permanent	post-off	Shipper, Per				
address of s	shipper,					Agent
5	, france	111-5488147 z		Per		
~	1.00					
T	/					
Edi	VI	N Kodriguer 6/28/24 20	pullets	- 1	BAA	damas Di -
			1	_	Ung	dourage Pir. Tack
		N Rodriguer 6/28/24 20		/	0	
				H	al 3	Futort. Ther inspection
		<i>i</i>		hist	4 /	Alectional
				aget	10 74	Ther Inspection

-

and the second second